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COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Cognac

Martell v.s.

Martell x.0.

Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy v.s.

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy x.o.
Courvoisier v.s.o0.p.

Remy Martin Louis XIlII

Armagnac

Delord v.s.o.p.

Delord x.o0.

750
2880
2880

750

850
2880

850

45000

950

1990

All prices in RSD, VAT included




SCOTCH MALT WHISKY
Highland

Glenmorangie original 10 y.0
Aberfeldy 12 y.0

Dalmore 15 y.0

Dalmore Cigar malt

Speyside
Balvenie Double wood 12 y.0
Glenfiddich 12 y.0
Glenfiddich 18 y.o
Glenfiddich Excellence 26 y.o
Glenlivet 18 y.o.

Macallan Triple cask 12 y.o
Macallan Triple cask 18 y.o

Islay
Bowmore 12y.0
Lagavulin 16 y.0
Talisker 10 y.0
Island

Scapa Skiren

890
1200
2200

3350

1400
790
1600
11000
1.800
1600

7900

1200
1500
990

1220

All prices in RSD, VAT included




SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

Ballantine’s 17 y.o.

Chivas 12 y.0.
Chivas 18 y.o.

Chivas Royal Salute 21 y.o0.
Dimple 15 y.o.

Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Gold Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label

JohnnyWalker Blue Label
King George

1200
850
1900
3200
860
850
2250
2990

11.000

All prices in RSD, VAT included




IRISH MALT & BLENDED
WHISKEY

Connemara Peated Single Malt Whisky 900
Jameson Black Barrel 850

Jameson 590

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bourbon
Wild Turkey 101 8 y.o0. 590
Maker’s Mark 890
Woodford Reserve 890
Woodford Reserve Rye 1200
Four Roses Single Barrel 1200

All prices in RSD, VAT included




Tennessee

Jack Daniel’s
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

JAPANESE MALT &
BLENDED WHISKY

Yamazaki 12 y.o. Single Malt

Yamazaki Single Malt
Distiller’s Reserve

Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka from the barrel

690
850

920

4900

4500

2500
1900

1900

All prices in RSD, VAT included




RUM SELECTION
Cuba

Havana Club 3 y.o.
Havana Club 7 y.o.

Havana Club Tributo

Nicaragua
Flor de Cana 7y.o.

Puerto Rico
Baccardi 8 y.o.
Guatemala

Zacapa Solera 23 y.o.

Zacapax.o.
Guyana
El Dorado 15 y.o.
Martinique
Vieux Clement x.o.

Jamaica

Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12 y.o.

520

850

8900

950

990

1500

3900

1200

990

950

All prices in RSD, VAT included




GIN SELECTION

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s

Gin Mare
Monkey 47

VODKA SELECTION

Ketel One
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold

490
725
850
750
990
990

690
690
890
890
850

2700

All prices in RSD, VAT included




TEQUILA SELECTION

Altos Plata 690
Don Julio Blanco 1200
Don Julio Reposado 1290
Don Julio Anejo 1390
Don Julio 1942 3900

FRUIT BRANDY SELECTION

Akademska Plum Brandy 1900
with 23 carat gold

Paun Plum Brandy 20 y.o0. 850
Bojkov€anka Plum Brandy 750
Old Sokolova Quince Brandy 450
Nirvana Pear Brandy 450
Medena Honey Plum Brandy 450

All prices in RSD, VAT included




APERITIF FORTIFIED WINES

Martini Bianco 475
Cinzano Rosso 475
Martini Dry 475
Carpano Antica Formula 690

DIGESTIF FORTIFIED WINES

Port
Taylor’s Ruby Port 890
Taylor’s Tawny 20 y.o. Port 2350
Taylor’s Vintage Port, Douro 2003 3500

LIQUEUR SELECTION

Bitters
Ramazzotti 475
Campari 475
Aperol 475
Amaro Montenegro 475
Amaro Nonino 475
Fernet Branca 475

All prices in RSD, VAT included




Fruit & Cream

Luxardo Maraschino
Grand Marnier
Cointfreau

Chambord

St. Germain

Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello Home Made
Patron x.o0. Café

Baileys
Herbal
Benedictine
Drambuie
Anisette

Molinari Sambuca
Pernod Absinthe

475
575
475
590
590
475
475
890
475

590
475

475
475

All prices in RSD, VAT included




COCKTAIL SELECTION

Contemporary Classics &
Signature Cockftails

Chambord Side Car 1200
(Cognac v.s, Chambord, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon juice)

Mon Cherry 1200
(London dry gin, Cherry Heering, Sweet&Sour, Egg white)

Jungle Bird 1200
(Spice rum, Campari, Fresh Pineapple, Sweet&Sour)

New York Sour 1200
(Bourbon, Sweet&Sour, Red wine, Egg white)

Limoncello Drop 1200
(Vodka, Grand Marnier, Homemade Lemon liqueur,

Fresh Lemon juice)

Coffee Thyme 1200
(Cognac v.s, Fernet Branca, Espresso, Coffee syrup)

All prices in RSD, VAT included




Last Stand 1200
(London dry gin, Maraschino, Vermouth bianco,
Fresh Lemon juice, Fresh ginger, Herbal bitter)

East & West 1200
(Spice rum, Homemade cinnamon syrup, Fresh Lemon juice,
Apple puree, Egg white)

Morgenthaler Margarita 1200
(Tequila blanco, Cointreau, Cadillac foam, Sweet&Sour)

Grasshopper 1200
(Fernet Branca, Homemade Vanilla ice cream, Creme de cacao,
Creme de menthe)

Jerry’s Manhattan 1200
(Rye whiskey, Vermouth rosso, Cointreau, Homemade bitters)

Old Fashioned 1200
(Bourbon, Oleo Saccharum, Homemade bitters)

Grand Sling 1200
(Gin, C. Heering, Cointfreau, Benedictine, Sweet&Sour,
Fresh Pineapple, Sparkling wine)

All prices in RSD, VAT included




Negroni 1200
(London dry gin, Vermouth rosso, Campari, Homemade orange
bitter)

Daiquiri Oriental 1200
(Cuban gold rum, Fresh Pineapple, Citrus mix, Cardamom,
Fresh Lime juice)

Arsene Lupin 1200
(Scotch blend, Grand Marnier, Homemade apricot jam,
Sweet&Sour, Egg white)

Le Prestige 1200
(Cognac v.s, Chambord, Sparkling wine)

Air Mail 1200
(Nicaraguan rum, Homemade orange honey syrup,Fresh Pine-
apple, Sparkling wine)

All prices in RSD, VAT included




BACCO

You are surrounded by a unique
BACCO ambience, a dine & drink
concept that exudes the spirit of the
luxurious capitals of gastronomy
and hedonism.

Only the freshest local ingredients
and the finest foreign ingredients
come info consideration, in order to
satisfy even the most refined senses.
Excellent wines accompany all dishes
from our menu, flawlessly.




GRAND HOTEL & SPA




